O!lite
powered by OSRAM
Ordering Guide
Part No. LED Length Description
Ordering
code
INStrip 333 RGB
G6TG 12 DMX
OSRAM Multiled,
3 in 1,RGB
333mm Multi-color LED Strip,12 pcs of Multiled, max 7.2W 10101301
INStrip 150 RGB
G6TG 6 DMX
OSRAM Multiled,
3 in 1,RGB
150mm Multi-color LED Strip, 6 pcs of Multiled, max 3.6W 10104301
INStrip 80 RGB
G6TG 3 DMX
OSRAM Multiled,
3 in 1,RGB
80mm Multi-color LED Strip, 3 pcs of Multiled, max 1.8W 10105301
INStrip 333 GD9 OSRAM GOLDEN
DRAGON®, white
333mm High brightness LED strip, 9 pcs of white LED, max 10W 10103301
INStrip 150 GD4 OSRAM GOLDEN
DRAGON®, white
150mm High brightness LED strip, 4 pcs of white LED, max 5W 10106301
INStrip 80 GD2 OSRAM GOLDEN
DRAGON®, white
80mm High brightness LED strip, 2 pcs of white LED, max 2.5W 10107301
LED Cove Light - INSTRIP
Slim LED cove light—INStrip
Key Features:
Modular LED strip, 333/150/80mm length,
30mm diameter
Monochrome, multi-color
IP20, suitable for indoor applications
Extruded aluminum body, DF diffuser
Integral constant current source
Controlled by DMX controller
Materials:
Body: Extruded aluminum , black paint finish
Diffuser: DF PMMA
Control:
The Instrip need to be connected to a 5A driver which is
DC24V input. One driver can drive max 5m of Instrip.
All the drivers will be connected to DMX512 controller.
Light source:
OSRAM Multiled
OSRAM Golden Dragon